Jata

04.06.2021

08.06.2021

11.06.2021

15.06.2021

18.06.2021

22.06.2021

24.06.2021

30.06.2021

01.07.2021

06.07.2021

08.07.2021

[eHb Hepenn

nATHNLA

BTOPHUK

NnATHULA

BTOPHUK

nATHULA

BTOPHUK

yeTBepr

cpena

yeTBepr

BTOPHUK

yeTeepr

MnaH paboTbl CNOPTUBHOIO 3ana

Ha NETHUX KaHUKyNax

Bpemsa

14.30-15.30

14.30-15.30

14.30-15.30

14.30-15.30

14.30-15.30

14.30-15.30

14.30-15.30

14.30-15.30

14.30-15.30

14.30-15.30

14.30-15.30

HasBaHue
MeponpuUATUA
CopeBHOBaHMe No
Bonenibony

CopeBHOBaHMe No
BO/IEN60/

CopeBHOBaHMe Mo
6ackeTbony

CopeBHOBaHMe Mo
b6ackeTbony

«Becenble cTapThbi»

«Becenble cTapTbl»

CopeBHOBaHue no
BOneinbony

CopeBHOBaHWMe No
BONeinbony

CopeBHOBaHMe Mo
6ackeTbony

CopeBHOBaHMe Mo
6acketbony

Becenble cTapThl

PUNO yuuntensa

MaxoTHMKoOBa H.A.

MaxoTHMKOBa L. A.

MaxoTHUKoBa H.A

[MaxoTHUKoBa H.A

[MaxoTHMKoBa H.A

[MaxoTHMKoBa H.A

[MaxoTHMKoBa H.A

[MaxoTHMKOBa H.A

[MaxoTHUKoBa H.A

[MaxoTHMKOBa H.A

[MaxoTHMKoBa H.A



13.07.2021

15.07.2021

20.07.2021

22.07.2021

27.07.2021

29.07.2021

BTOPHUK

yeTBepr

BTOPHUK

yeTsepr

BTOPHMK

yerTsepr

14.30-15.30

14.30-15.30

14.30-15.30

14.30-15.30

14.30-15.30

14.30-15.30

Becenble cTapThl

CopeBHOBaHMe No
BONenbony

CopeBHOBaHMe No
BONein6ony

CopeBHOBaHue Nno
backeTbony

CopeBHOBaHwMe Mo
b6ackeT60ny

Becenble cTapThl

MaxoTHUKOBa H.A

MaxoTHMKoBa H.A

[MaxoTHUKoOBa H.A

[MaxoTHUKoOBa H.A

[MaxoTHMKoBa H.A

MaxoTHUKoBa H.A





